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U-21 Championship
2020/21 16th round, Match #110

Friday, 26.02.2021, 12:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava

4 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

58 Slutskyi Oleksii
45 Pavliuk Yevhen
47 Khrypchuk Daniil
32 Kutsenko Yehor
62 Pos Oleksandr
19 Ulianytskyi Artur
41 Mamro Dmytro
16 Umanets Artem
53 Siemiliet Daniil (C)
43 Kravchuk Danylo
63 Rudenko Denys

Substitutes
81 Kulyk Mykhailo
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
24 Krupskyi Illia
59 Yampol Andrii
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
49 Buhaienko Danylo

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

1 Borysenko Viacheslav
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
6 Konovalenko Maksym
11 Pastukhov Pavlo (C)
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
19 Kharchenko Matvii
23 Karanha Yan
29 Kobenda Nazar
55 Holovanov Mykyta
70 Novikov Andrii
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes
21 Muzychka Ivan
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
15 Bohdan Anton
20 Maier Oleksandr
25 Andritsa Artem
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Myronov Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #110
Friday, 26.02.2021, 12:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava 4 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
19 Ulianytskyi Artur 8'

53 Siemiliet Daniil 34'

41 Mamro Dmytro 36'

41 Mamro Dmytro 41'

47 Khrypchuk Daniil
36 Morokhovets Vitalii 46'

16 Umanets Artem
59 Yampol Andrii 46'

46' 70 Novikov Andrii
15 Bohdan Anton

63 Rudenko Denys
54 Hladkovskyi Leon 46'

54' 19 Kharchenko Matvii
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav

62 Pos Oleksandr
24 Krupskyi Illia 56'

59' 11 Pastukhov Pavlo
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

62' 95 Mustafaiev Emil

54 Hladkovskyi Leon 69'

71' 16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
25 Andritsa Artem

71' 23 Karanha Yan
20 Maier Oleksandr

43 Kravchuk Danylo
49 Buhaienko Danylo 76'

86' 5 Mykytiuk Maksym
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